4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

Semnaturi:

fil: 131509
: 47°

e
ati:

0280411F
0280413M
0265295F
1214852M
0280429M
0280402F
1214838M
0280417F
0280439F
0280420F
0280435F
0280480F
1214844F
0280495F
0280421M
0280499M
1214846M
0280401M
0280487M
1214854M
1214843M
1214845M
0280412M
0280438M
0280426M
0280424M

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.40

Antena Club

BENZING G2 - BENZING Live!

: 28.06.2025
el : 28.06.2025
28.06.2025

26

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine
:44 GPS
:44 +0
:44 GPS +3h

INr.inel |Imbarcare

| senzor |Data Ora
|DBOOF7AS5 | 28.06 18
|DA19ADEA | 28.06 18
|DB04918B | 28.06 18
|[DA317CO9A | 28.06 18
|DA14E736 | 28.06 18
|DB015244 | 28.06 18
|DA32B12A | 28.06 18
|IDB033313 | 28.06 18
|DBO2CEOSF | 28.06 18
|IDBO7C365 | 28.06 18
|IDB078201 | 28.06 18
| DBOBC687 | 28.06 18
|DBO410FD | 28.06 18:
|DBOOF79B | 28.06 18:
|DA19DD30 | 28.06 18
| DA4A4860 | 28.06 18
|[DA079465 | 28.06 18
|DA1IAQ72C | 28.06 18
|DA90549E | 28.06 18
| DA3F9CD7 | 28.06 18
| DACDEF549 | 28.06 18
|[DA577COA | 28.06 18
|DA462CF1 | 28.06 18
|DA185110 | 28.06 18
| DAGEF654 | 28.06 18
| DABAE1AO | 28.06 18

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 33592

Benzing 48908244 SW-4.6 HW-8.0

Comisia imbarcare

VALID 29.06

| FILEON
| SERVER |

Ududec Ionut
26°

5" 21.69"

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

> 2025 OS84T

8000B1C2


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/232949_1751134304.pdf

